
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

An DUYCK
ASUB
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 5300m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:20:53 (15'16"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Eléonore ROBINSON 0:56:18
2. Geneviève NYS 0:59:36
3. Laure JAMSIN 1:00:08

1. 108 00:05:22 328m 16'22"/km
2. 98 00:05:01 00:10:23 408m 12'18"/km
3. 105 00:04:17 00:14:40 308m 13'54"/km
4. 89 00:06:13 00:20:53 445m 13'58"/km
5. 124 00:08:09 00:29:02 576m 14'09"/km
6. 107 00:09:37 00:38:39 559m 17'12"/km
7. 92 00:05:33 00:44:12 226m 24'33"/km
8. 111 00:11:12 00:55:24 450m 24'53"/km
9. 110 00:03:12 00:58:36 212m 15'06"/km

10. 114 00:06:20 01:04:56 343m 18'28"/km
11. 103 00:04:16 01:09:12 325m 13'08"/km
12. 84 00:04:24 01:13:36 342m 12'52"/km
13. 94 00:04:26 01:18:02 398m 11'08"/km
14. 102 00:01:00 01:19:02 125m 8'00"/km
15. 99 00:01:14 01:20:16 153m 8'04"/km
16. 999 00:00:37 01:20:53 81m 7'37"/km
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